
 



Volle Abr. Fw. Gesamt Volle Abr. Fw. Gesamt Volle Abr. Fw. Gesamt

1 Helfert Katja SV Kleeblatt Berlin 311 157 0 468 0 0 0 0 311 157 0 468

2 Muhl Gabriele BW Lauterbach 313 151 4 464 0 0 0 0 313 151 4 464

3 Heinz Raphaela SKV Ingolstadt 301 162 1 463 0 0 0 0 301 162 1 463

4 Merkel Brigitte KKB Anh.-Bitterfeld 307 156 2 463 0 0 0 0 307 156 2 463

5 Cyrol Cassandra KV Wolfsburg 304 156 3 460 0 0 0 0 304 156 3 460

6 Neuendorf Christine KKB Anh.-Bitterfeld 307 152 7 459 0 0 0 0 307 152 7 459

7 Härtig Margit TSV Rothenburg 297 159 6 456 0 0 0 0 297 159 6 456

8 Hoffmann Sabrina SKV Regensburg 301 152 4 453 0 0 0 0 301 152 4 453

9 Thiem Corinna KSV Gräfenau-Angst. 301 151 5 452 0 0 0 0 301 151 5 452

10 Binder Nicole KC Schrezheim 293 158 0 451 0 0 0 0 293 158 0 451

11 Reumschüssel Anett SV Mickten Dresden 316 135 5 451 0 0 0 0 316 135 5 451

12 Bönisch Anett SC Riesa 292 156 4 448 0 0 0 0 292 156 4 448

13 Ebert Monika SKV Lorsch 293 144 2 437 0 0 0 0 293 144 2 437

14 Schardt Tanja Henger SV 283 151 3 434 0 0 0 0 283 151 3 434

15 Orth-Helbach Martina TSV Schott Mainz 310 123 7 433 0 0 0 0 310 123 7 433

16 Zenker Peggy SV Kleeblatt Berlin 297 130 5 427 0 0 0 0 297 130 5 427

17 Francz Katja SKV Waldkirch 312 113 5 425 0 0 0 0 312 113 5 425

18 Bock Tanja SG Germ.Hagen 270 150 4 420 0 0 0 0 270 150 4 420

19 Dreher Jessica KV Liedolsheim 293 127 12 420 0 0 0 0 293 127 12 420

20 Bauer Heike TSG Schwabenheim 282 132 7 414 0 0 0 0 282 132 7 414

21 Kraus Jessica SKV Amberg 298 116 5 414 0 0 0 0 298 116 5 414

22 Hülse Heike KFV MK /Oderland 275 124 9 399 0 0 0 0 275 124 9 399

23 Helbach Melanie TSV Schott Mainz 269 124 4 393 0 0 0 0 269 124 4 393

24 Kosmalla Doreen KFV Oberspreewald 262 106 12 368 0 0 0 0 262 106 12 368

Finale ( 14.06.2015 ) Total
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Volle Abr. Fw. Gesamt Volle Abr. Fw. Gesamt Volle Abr. Fw. Gesamt

1 Hoffmann Sabrina SKV Regensburg 301 152 4 453 308 161 3 469 609 313 7 922

2 Bönisch Anett SC Riesa 292 156 4 448 326 143 5 469 618 299 9 917

3 Helfert Katja SV Kleeblatt Berlin 311 157 0 468 297 150 3 447 608 307 3 915

4 Muhl Gabriele BW Lauterbach 313 151 4 464 303 143 4 446 616 294 8 910

5 Merkel Brigitte KKB Anh.-Bitterfeld 307 156 2 463 288 149 3 437 595 305 5 900

6 Heinz Raphaela SKV Ingolstadt 301 162 1 463 306 131 4 437 607 293 5 900

7 Cyrol Cassandra KV Wolfsburg 304 156 3 460 295 138 4 433 599 294 7 893

8 Neuendorf Christine KKB Anh.-Bitterfeld 307 152 7 459 291 140 5 431 598 292 12 890

9 Reumschüssel Anett SV Mickten Dresden 316 135 5 451 295 141 3 436 611 276 8 887

10 Härtig Margit TSV Rothenburg 297 159 6 456 278 144 6 422 575 303 12 878

11 Thiem Corinna KSV Gräfinau-Angst. 301 151 5 452 293 129 5 422 594 280 10 874

12 Binder Nicole KC Schrezheim 293 158 0 451 276 140 5 416 569 298 5 867

13 Ebert Monika SKV Lorsch 293 144 2 437 0 0 0 0 293 144 2 437

14 Schardt Tanja Henger SV 283 151 3 434 0 0 0 0 283 151 3 434

15 Orth-Helbach Martina TSV Schott Mainz 310 123 7 433 0 0 0 0 310 123 7 433

16 Zenker Peggy SV Kleeblatt Berlin 297 130 5 427 0 0 0 0 297 130 5 427

17 Francz Katja SKV Waldkirch 312 113 5 425 0 0 0 0 312 113 5 425

18 Bock Tanja SG Germ.Hagen 270 150 4 420 0 0 0 0 270 150 4 420

19 Dreher Jessica KV Liedolsheim 293 127 12 420 0 0 0 0 293 127 12 420

20 Bauer Heike TSG Schwabenheim 282 132 7 414 0 0 0 0 282 132 7 414

21 Kraus Jessica SKV Amberg 298 116 5 414 0 0 0 0 298 116 5 414

22 Hülse Heike KFV MK /Oderland 275 124 9 399 0 0 0 0 275 124 9 399

23 Helbach Melanie TSV Schott Mainz 269 124 4 393 0 0 0 0 269 124 4 393

24 Kosmalla Doreen KFV Oberspreewald 262 106 12 368 0 0 0 0 262 106 12 368
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